19

60
37
63
48
35
36

Equipe

Kali

Les gazelles valeriquaises
Cave de saint valle

On a envie de vous dire 2
Les tokees mum's
Bindbme

Esphie

On a envie de vous dire 1

Equipier 1
CHARVILLAT Karine
LEFEVRE Elise
DUPIN Aurélie
LAIR Sylvaine
MOREL Stéphanie
DELEU Angélique
LEMERCIER Esthel
GRAVELAIS Anais

Equipier 2
ROELANDT Lise
ORANGE Frédérique
TISSANDIER Audrey
RAOUL Sandrine
COUTAT Nathalie
BERTHE Delphine
PROUILLET Sophie
SWIATEK Myléne

Catégorie
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme

05:32:23
05:47:40
05:51:01
06:10:38
06:11:31
06:33:11
08:51:42
11:17:04
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